
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
722 
114 
11 
4 

313 
99 

101 
81 

403 
777 
39 
9 

914 
10 
34 
7 

141 
80 
55 

521 
572 
171 
429 
65 

410 
131 
36 

161 
15 
45 
68 
33 

252 
226 
991 
182 

594 
457 
70 

440 

Name 
Mikkel Haarup 
Jeremy Sydow 
Rene Hofer 
Marcel Stauffer 
Petr Polak 
Rick Elzinga 
Laurenz Falke 
Raf Meuwissen 
Bastian Boegh Damm
Eric Schwella 
Lion Florian 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Ronny Utzinger 
Raivo Dankers 
Ruben Schmid 
Maximilian Spies 
William Söll 
Dennis Widmayer 
Adam Dusek 
Ben Kobbelt 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Tom Schilcher 
Philipp Jungkeit 
Mico Raditsch 
Max Thunecke 
Lukas Kunz 
Nico Greutmann 
Kurt-Lennart Sprange
Paul Nuoffer 
Pascal Jungmann 
Jonas Rasmussen 
Jan Klimo 
Paul Bloy 
John- Pascal Gieler 
Christopher Robert 
Lasse Junge 

Tim Saur 
Hannes König 
Milan Sturma 
Marnique Appelt 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Silkeborg 
GER/ Chemnitz 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
AUT/ Nussdorf 
CZE/ Klatovy 
NED/ Zenderen 
GER/ Waldsteinberg 
NED/ St.Joost (L) 
DEN/ Esbjerg v 
GER/ Felixsee 
GER/ Erding 
GER/ Hennef 
SUI/ Bülach 
NED/ Heesch 
GER/ Schorndorf 
GER/ Ortrand 
GER/ Frankenberg 
GER/ Esslingen 
CZE/ Troubelice 
GER/ Panketal 
DEN/ Vejle 
AUT/ Hartkirchen 
GER/ Unterwellenborn 
GER/ Euerbach 
GER/ Kalbe/M. 
GER/ Marpingen 
SUI/ MERISHAUSEN 
GER/ Glauchau 
GER/ Ammerbuch 
GER/ Wuppertal 
DEN/ Augustenborg 
CZE/ Praha 3 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ Wusterwitz 
GER/ Püttlingen 
DEN/ Grindsted 

GER/ Reutlingen 
GER/ Eberswalde 
CZE/ Žamberk 
GER/ Woltersdorf 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak-KTM-Team 
Falcon Motorsports 
MSC Imbach / KINI KTM Junior P
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
Beursfoon KTM Youth Team 
MX Team Böttcher 
GPR Promo MX Team 
Stabilo Kawasaki MX Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
MSC Freisinger BÄR 
Falcon Motorsports 
- 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
- 
ADAC Sachsen e.V. 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Te
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg / KTM 
- 
HSV Wels 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior
- 
Falcon Motorsports 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Falcon Motorsports 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna-Motor
- 

Team marXparts by Motocenter H
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MTA Motorsport 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 

Total Tm 
25:54.190 
26:05.714 
26:19.900 
26:22.903 
26:23.682 
26:52.655 
27:00.863 
27:02.031 
27:03.114 
27:05.788 
27:08.508 
27:13.941 
27:17.587 
27:23.246 
27:48.541 
27:49.433 
27:50.127 
27:50.714 
27:55.446 
27:56.236 
27:57.873 
28:02.054 
28:02.843 
28:03.394 
28:05.664 
28:09.445 
28:10.274 
28:12.301 
28:16.489 
25:54.531 
26:17.264 
26:18.798 
26:36.854 
26:59.035 
27:25.395 
27:46.356 

25:58.045 

Diff 

11.524 
25.710 
28.713 
29.492 
58.465 

1:06.673 
1:07.841 
1:08.924 
1:11.598 
1:14.318 
1:19.751 
1:23.397 
1:29.056 
1:54.351 
1:55.243 
1:55.937 
1:56.524 
2:01.256 
2:02.046 
2:03.683 
2:07.864 
2:08.653 
2:09.204 
2:11.474 
2:15.255 
2:16.084 
2:18.111 
2:22.299 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:07.232 
2:08.314 
2:09.847 
2:08.817 
2:09.398 
2:10.192 
2:10.880 
2:12.052 
2:12.065 
2:12.405 
2:12.083 
2:13.584 
2:13.577 
2:13.316 
2:16.830 
2:16.493 
2:16.299 
2:16.772 
2:16.182 
2:16.414 
2:14.651 
2:16.588 
2:16.616 
2:15.753 
2:15.469 
2:17.196 
2:16.925 
2:15.283 
2:16.829 
2:15.864 
2:16.430 
2:19.179 
2:18.879 
2:18.903 
2:18.961 
2:17.931 

2:19.634 

In Lap 
6 
5 
7 
9 
8 
6 
3 
8 
4 
8 
5 
3 
9 
6 
5 
4 
4 
9 
5 

12 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
8 
3 
4 
3 
6 

4 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#114 holeshot 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
Started: 40            Classified: 36              Not classified: 4 

Margin of Victory 
11.524 

Ø km/h 
48,782 

Best Lap Tm 
2:07.232 

km/h 
49,657 

Best Lap by 
722 - Mikkel Haarup 

Printed: 28.06.2015 12:00:15 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 55. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

1.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:36 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

28.06.2015 11:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 23/15
posted at:              h


